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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHAD M 

Abdurahman (FTHR) Mattil House, 
Parathakkad, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

2 23/01/2026 Salman Faris PM Muhammed Ali PM 
(FTHR)

Puthiyaveettil meethal, 
Kottakkurumba, 

Vazhayur, Puthukode, 
673633, Kondotty

  

3 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL Abdul Samad (FTHR) 17/175, 
Adoorapparambil, 

Cheekode, Cheekode, 
673645, Kondotty

  

4 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABIQUE AC

SAINUDHEEN AC 
(FTHR)

ANAKKACHERI 
CHIMMINI THHODI, 

OMANOOR, 
KONDOTTY, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 FATHIMA AFIYA K T MUHAMMED FAYAD 
K C (HSBN)

KUDUKKIL 
CHEMBATH, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

6 23/01/2026 Shakira Banu K JAMEELA M (MTHR) KARATTUPURAY 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

7 23/01/2026 JUMANA JOUHARA 
K K 

Abbas Kappekadan 
(FTHR)

Pookunnath House, 
Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

8 23/01/2026 AMAL AFEEF O K ZUHRA (MTHR) NAYADIKUZHI, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

9 23/01/2026 ADNAN K N KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NAYADIKUZHI, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

10 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MISRIYA 
MP 

Sainuddeen (FTHR) Palattiyil House, 
Parathakkad, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

11 23/01/2026 CHANDRAN UNNEERI (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

12 23/01/2026 AFLAH K N KUNHIMUHAMMAD 
K N (FTHR)

NAYADIKKUZHI, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

13 23/01/2026 ADIL IHSAN E BASHEER ERIYATTU 
(FTHR)

NADUKAMARA 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

14 23/01/2026 amina ismail (HSBN) kanniyath pullisheri, 
cheruvayoor, vazhakkad, 
cheruvazhoor, 673645, 

kondotty

  

15 23/01/2026 Labeeba Seri K C SAIDALAVI KOYA 
KINNATH (FTHR)

2, KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VETTUPARA, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

16 23/01/2026 AFSAL K N KUNCHIMUHAMMED 
K N (FTHR)

NAYADIKUZHI, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

17 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVIR C A 

ASHRAF C A (FTHR) PULIKKALAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

18 23/01/2026 Sakeer Hussain Pulikkal Mohamed Haji (FTHR) Veluthedath House, 
Musliyarangadi, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

19 23/01/2026 SYAMLAL A CHOOLANKUTTY A 
(FTHR)

THEKKINKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANUR, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

20 23/01/2026 Muhammed Ramees V Abdul Muneer (FTHR) 17/383 Vallisseri, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

21 23/01/2026 Fathima Disna K Muhammed Munas K 
(FTHR)

Adungumpurath House, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

22 23/01/2026 SAHLA THASNEEM P ABDULKHADER T 
(HSBN)

THONDIKKODEN 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI POST, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

23 23/01/2026 Mohammed Anas Hamza Koya (FTHR) HAMSA MANZIL, 
PULAPRA PURAYA, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUCODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

24 23/01/2026 Shameera Beegum PE Muhammed Kutty PE 
(FTHR)

Veluthedath House, 
Musliyarangadi, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

25 23/01/2026 Muhammed Razal K Shamseer Ali K (FTHR) Adungumpurath, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

26 23/01/2026 AFEEFA C ABDUL RAHOOF M C 
(HSBN)

CHENEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

27 23/01/2026 AHAMMED 
MUBASHIR M 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) MATTIL 
AKKARAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

28 23/01/2026 Muhammad Shahin KP Shamsad (FTHR) Kanhirapilan pedangal 
pallyeli, Virippadam, 
Vazhakkad, Akode, 
673640, Kondotty

  

29 23/01/2026 RAMLA P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) 19/267A 
NEDUMBALATH 

PARAYIL, 
PARAMMAL, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

30 23/01/2026 FARHANA E P MUJEEBUR RAHMAN 
E P (FTHR)

EDALAM 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

31 23/01/2026 MUNAWAR SAFVAN 
P P 

SAIDALAVI P P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL 
PARAKKANDI, 

KAKKOVE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

32 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAYAN 
A 

SHABEERALI A 
(FTHR)

AMBAZHATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

33 23/01/2026 MUJEEBRAHMAN VC Fathima (MTHR) Veleripotta Chakkump, 
Cheruvayur, Vazhakkad, 

Cheruvayur, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

34 23/01/2026 RIYAS M K KUNHIMOHAMMED 
M K (FTHR)

Kunnathumkuzhi, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

35 23/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA M IRSHAD P P (HSBN) PULLICHEERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHIRAYIL, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

36 23/01/2026 Fathima Shuha V K Ansar P (HSBN) Puzhuthinippra, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

37 23/01/2026 FAHEEM ABDUL RAZAK M 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

38 23/01/2026 AMRUTHA M RAJAN M (FTHR) Moothodan, 
Mathamkuzhi, 

Melangadi, Melangadi, 
673638, Kondotty

  

39 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUJOOM K 

ISMAIL K (FTHR) KOLAYIL HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

40 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL K T 

MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
T (FTHR)

KOTTUVAN 
THARAMMAL 

HOUSE, PENGAD, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

41 23/01/2026 Swiyana P Mohammed Al Yasah 
Palasseri (FTHR)

3/23, Darussahada, 
Veerakkulam, Kondotty, 

Thurakkal, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

42 23/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih ALI AKBAR C (FTHR) 8, CHOORAPRA 
HOUSE, PARAPOOR, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

43 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (FTHR)

PANALI HOUSE, 
KODAGAD, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

44 23/01/2026 SUVITHA P RANJITH T V (HSBN) KALARITHODIPARAMB 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

45 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFARAS M P

SAIDALAVI M P 
(FTHR)

9/43 KOODATHIGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

46 23/01/2026 RABIATHUL 
ADAVIYYA M K 

MOHAMMED M K 
(FTHR)

KOKKRAM 
MOOCHIKKAL 

HOUSE, OMANOOR, 
CHEEKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

47 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P P 

ABBAS P P (FTHR) 02/36, PALAPPETTI, 
VADIYAR 

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA, 676317, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

48 23/01/2026 ADILSHA 
MUHAMMED AK 

ABDUL HAMEED A K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPULIYARAKATH 
VEEDU, 

MELEPARAMBU, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

49 23/01/2026 Nishal Ahammed P Muhammed P (FTHR) Punnattil House, 
Elamaram, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

50 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
HAKH K

ANVAR SADATH K 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTY, 
VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

51 23/01/2026 ABHISHEK M Rajan M (FTHR) Matham Kuzhi, 
Melangadi, Kondotty, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

52 23/01/2026 ASHRAF 
AMAKKODE 

MUHAMMED 
AMAKKODE (FTHR)

AMAKKODE HOUSE, 
PALLIPARAMBIL, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

53 23/01/2026 ARSHAD NIHAL P K MOHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

VALLAMTHODI 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

54 23/01/2026 NISHANA SHIRIN K C ASHEEQUE MARJAN 
N (HSBN)

NATTOOR HOUSE, 
EDAVANNAPPARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

55 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL M 

MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MATTIL 
AKKARAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

56 23/01/2026 AHAMMED KABEER 
P 

SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) KEERAMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHOOPADAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

57 23/01/2026 HENNA SIDEEQUE C 
V

ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQUE C V (FTHR)

VATTAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR  P O, 
673645, ERANAD

  

58 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMLU 
M V 

FAHAD P (HSBN) PANAYA PURATH, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

59 23/01/2026 AFIDA SHERIN T SAINUL ABID A 
(HSBN)

ATHOLY KOTA 
MATHODATH, 
PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

60 23/01/2026 NASRIYA N MUHAMMED 
BASHEER N (FTHR)

NELLISSEERI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU PO, 
673638, KONDOTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

61 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN K 

ABDUL KADAR K 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHERI, 
VILAYIL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

62 23/01/2026 Rushna K MOOSAKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

5, KALATHINGAL 
PALAKUZHI HOUSE, 
KUNITHALAKADAV, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

63 23/01/2026 AJOOBA FATHIMA C ABDUL KAREEM C 
(FTHR)

139/A/
MAYAPPAKUZHI 

HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

64 23/01/2026 Nishana P E Rayin Kutty P E (FTHR) Kunnamkulam House, 
Neerad, Muthuvallur P 

O, Kondotty, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

65 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA M HAJARA P (MTHR) EENTHUMKUZHI 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

66 23/01/2026 RATHEEP C RADHAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

20/14 SREEPADAM 
MELEPALLIKKATHODI, 

KUTTOOLANGADI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

67 23/01/2026 SABNA P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA E (HSBN)

VADAKKEEL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL 

CHUNGAM, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

68 23/01/2026 ASWANTH P SURESH KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

16/44 
CHERIYANGARAPARAMP 

HOUSE, 
KAITHAKUNDA, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPADI P O, 

673637, 
AYIKKARAPADI

  

69 23/01/2026 NIDHA AZEEZ T ABDUL AZEEZ T 
(FTHR)

THAKKIYAKKAL, 
MAPRAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTY

  

70 23/01/2026 NAVYATHA K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHEPURAKKAL, 
SUGATHAMANDHIRAM, 

AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

71 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
K K 

ASHRAF K K (FTHR) MANIYEDATH 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

72 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFNAN 
A 

ABOOBACKER A 
(FTHR)

AYYADAN HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

73 23/01/2026 SAJLA C K AFSAL C K (FTHR) VEMBOYIL HOUSE, 
PENGAD, 

CHERUKKAVU, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

74 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil K Abdul Muneer (FTHR) 18/192B, 
Kongamparambath, 

Edavannappara, Temple, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

75 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA K P

SAYED FAZIL K P 
(HSBN)

SAYED MANZIL, 
PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

76 23/01/2026 mohammed abdul basith abdul azeez (FTHR) malattiyil mangalasseri, 
vazhakkad, vazhakkad, 

vazhakkad, 673640, 
kondotty

  

77 23/01/2026 SAJITHA T MUNNAS M T (HSBN) ODAKKAL HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

78 23/01/2026 RISHANA K ABDUL RASAK K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKKADAN, 
HAJIYARPADI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

79 23/01/2026 SADIYA SIRIN K A ABOOBACKER K 
(HSBN)

KALANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

80 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABINSHA C 

HFSABI ARAKKAL 
(MTHR)

DHARUSSALAM 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

81 23/01/2026 ADNAN 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED 
THETTAN (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
POTHUVETTIPPARA, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

82 23/01/2026 SHAHANAS K S MOHAMMED RAFI C 
(HSBN)

CHERUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

83 23/01/2026 HARFAL JISAL P BASHEER P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
POTHUVETTIPPARA, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

84 23/01/2026 Hamda Abdul Nazer Fathima Sahla (MTHR) Arakkal, Siyamkandam, 
Cherukavu, Pulikkal, 

673637, Kondotty

  

85 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIDHU 
C V

ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQUE C V (FTHR)

VATTAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

86 23/01/2026 Faeiz A R T P Abdulrazak (FTHR) Madathil House, 
Alungal, Pulikkal, 

Pulikkal Post, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

87 23/01/2026 RISHANA JINU K RASHEED K (HSBN) KUZHIMBATTIL, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

88 23/01/2026 SULFATH K V SULFIKAR ALI M 
(HSBN)

MEKKATT HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

89 23/01/2026 FINU FIDA M P ABDULRAHMAN M P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KODAKKAD, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

90 23/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN N ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NEEROLPINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARA , 
CHERUVAYUR P O, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

91 23/01/2026 MARIYAM 
HARSHIYA 

NOUSHAD M T 
(FTHR)

ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

92 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIDHIN K T

NASURUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

MANGATT HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

93 23/01/2026 ASWIN CHANDRAN 
T M

CHANDRAN T M 
(FTHR)

PUNNATHOTTATHIL, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

94 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K P 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYIL THODI 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

95 23/01/2026 AMRUTHA K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHEPURAKKAL, 
SUGATHAMANDHIRAM, 

AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

96 23/01/2026 NISHAD ALI A ISMAIL A (FTHR) KAYANIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
THURAKKAL P O, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

97 23/01/2026 Fathima Jumana T M MOHAMMED 
MASHOOD R K 

(HSBN)

11, OTTUPARA 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

98 23/01/2026 VIJI LIPSONJACOB (HSBN) 13/262 F 
CHARUVILAPUTHANVEED, 

ZEROLAND 
THADAPARAMBA 

COLONY, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

99 23/01/2026 DILSHA K SREEJITH A (HSBN) ASARIKAL HOUSE, 
AKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

100 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID 

MOHAMMOOD 
(FTHR)

353, mapram, 
vazhakkad, cheruvayoor, 

673645, kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

101 23/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS U 
K

SAIDALAVI U K 
(FTHR)

KANDIYIL, 
PAZHANIKOLIL 

METHAL, 
VAZHAYUR, 

FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

102 23/01/2026 SARANYA S BAGEETH K M 
(HSBN)

21/323,MANNARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAMBALAM, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

103 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAVAD 
T 

SULAIMAN T (FTHR) CHOYAKKAD  
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

104 23/01/2026 Noorin NOUSHAD M T 
(FTHR)

ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

105 23/01/2026 RANIYA K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

24-351, 
KARIYATHANKOTTA 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

106 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith K Abdurahiman K (FTHR) 07/144, Kallaramkettu 
Chalil, Vilayil, Vilayil, 

673641, Kondotty

  

107 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V P ABDUL JALEEL V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUM 
PILAKKAL, 

CHOLAKKODE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

108 23/01/2026 FARDAN FADI K P MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
K P (FTHR)

K P VILLA, 
ANGADITHODI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

109 23/01/2026 SHIBINRAJ K RAJAN (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

110 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVIR MIDLAJ V

KHADEEJA K K 
(MTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PENGAD, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

111 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
P T 

BADARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL 
THUPPILIKKATT 

HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

112 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
P 

ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKATHADATHIL, 
KAKKOVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

113 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
P

ABDU SHAKIR P 
(FTHR)

15/370-A 
CHAKKAMMAT 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUPADAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI PO, 
673637, 

AYIKKARAPADI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

114 23/01/2026 SAFA SHAREN P K MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PATTAKKAL 
KUNITHALA, 

VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

115 23/01/2026 Abdul Nasim P Muhammed P (FTHR) Karukulath House, 
Angadiparamb, 

Pulikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

116 23/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
E 

SREEDHARAN NAIR 
P (FTHR)

KUMARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

117 23/01/2026 VAYSHAK M P RAMACHANDRAN M 
P (FTHR)

KOTTAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, THAVANUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR FEROKE 

P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

118 23/01/2026 MIRSHAD N ABOOBACKER N 
(FTHR)

CHELLIKKARA  
NECHIKKOD HOUSE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

119 23/01/2026 Neja A ABDUL NASAR A 
(FTHR)

NEMANIYAM 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

120 23/01/2026 AKHILA K SIVADASAN K (FTHR) PANANGOTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

121 23/01/2026 VIPIN RAJ K RAJAN (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

122 23/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYYA A K 

UMMER (HSBN) ANAMEETHADAM, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

123 23/01/2026 SHILPA SHINU M (HSBN) MANNAROTTU 
PURAYI, 

CHERUVATTUR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

124 23/01/2026 MOHANDAS A K RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

19/234 SREEJA 
NIVAS, PARAMMAL, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

125 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED INSAF 
K K 

MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

KALLIL 
KOODATHINGAL, 

KOTTUPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

126 23/01/2026 AMINA MUHAMMED (HSBN) RAGAYIL HOUSE, 
PALOTHPURAI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

127 23/01/2026 AMEENA NABEELA 
K 

ABDUL AZEEZ V 
(HSBN)

VAZYAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

VILAYIL P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

128 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJU V MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V (FTHR)

VATTAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

129 23/01/2026 SIBLA T ABDUL AZEEZ 
THOTTIYAN T (FTHR)

THOTTIYAN HOUSE, 
THATTAN KANDI, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

130 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEL 

SHOUKKATHALI A 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKENKULAM, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

131 23/01/2026 SREYA E SANTHOSH KUMAR 
E (FTHR)

KUMARAMANGALATH, 
PERINGAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

132 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD. K 

SABIRA. V (MTHR) VADAKKANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL VILLAGE, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY TALUK

  

133 23/01/2026 RAYEESA 
THASNEEM C 

HAFIS MALIK K P 
(HSBN)

PUTHUVAPARAMBATH, 
OMANOOR, 
OMANOOR, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

134 23/01/2026 DHILNA K K MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

135 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KODAMBATTIL 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

136 23/01/2026 AKASH K SIVADASAN K (FTHR) PANANGOTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THEENDAPARA, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

137 23/01/2026 ABHINAV KM SUBRAHMANIAN K 
M (FTHR)

AYYAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

138 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MISNA P K UMMER 
PANDARAKANDI 

(FTHR)

KOTTAYEEL HOUSE, 
THANIYAMPURAM, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

139 23/01/2026 FAHISA M K SALAHUDHEEN N 
(HSBN)

KADUNGALAM 
KUNNU, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYOOR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

140 23/01/2026 Sajida Farhath C Sayyid Ali Chonengal 
(FTHR)

chonengal, 
cherichangadi, 

Kondotty, Melangadi, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

141 23/01/2026 Shihabudheen V C Unnima (MTHR) Vattancherichalil, 
Cheekode, Omanur, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

142 23/01/2026 AKARSH T JITHESH T (FTHR) 19/103 SWAPNA 
NIVAS, THIRUVALIL 

PALLIYALI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

143 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL O K 

ABDUL KALAM O K 
(FTHR)

NHATTUVATTY 
HOUSE, 

PANIKKARAPURAYA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

144 23/01/2026 SIVARAMAN M ACHUTHAN NAIR M 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

145 23/01/2026 JITHESH T GOPALDAS (FTHR) 19/103 THIRUVALIL 
PALLIYALI, 

PARAMMAL, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

146 23/01/2026 ADARSH M ASHOK KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMB, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

147 23/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD C RAMACHANDRAN C 
(FTHR)

13/516 A, 
KUTTIPARAMBA 

HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

148 23/01/2026 AKSHA K GOPALAN K (FTHR) KODAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

149 23/01/2026 MOHAMED ADAM 
ABDUL GAFOOR 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
ADAMPULAN (FTHR)

NAMBOLAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMB, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

150 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M 

YOOSAF M (FTHR) PULAPRA PURAY, 
KAKKOVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

151 23/01/2026 ADHILA A K SAJILA K (MTHR) ASMERY MAHAL, 
VALIYA PARAMBA, 

PULLIKKAL, VALIYA 
PARAMBA, 673637, 

MALAPPURAM

  

152 23/01/2026 SAHLA V ABDUSALAM (FTHR) VELUMBILAMKUZHI, 
EDAVANNAPPARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

153 23/01/2026 Lubna Mubaraka T K Muhammed Asif C 
(HSBN)

Kalakandi House, 
Neerad, Muthuvallur P 

O, Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

154 23/01/2026 JANVI P MURALEEDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

20/183  PALAZHI 
HOUSE, 

KUTTOOLANGADI 
AZHINHILAM P O, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673632, VAZHAYUR

  

155 23/01/2026 ABHISHEK C GOPALAN C (FTHR) CHAKKUNGAL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

156 23/01/2026 VISHNU V P SUBRAMANIAN V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAKKATT 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

157 23/01/2026 RABEEHA FATHIMA 
M B 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE  P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

158 23/01/2026 SANUSH C Malathi (MTHR) Kanhirathadai House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, Valiyaparamba 
Post, 673637, Kondotty

  

159 23/01/2026 KEERTHI KRISHNA C BALAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

324/A/CHALAKKIL 
PURAYI, 

PERIYAMBALAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

160 23/01/2026 ARJUN P BIJUMON P (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY, 
CHUNGAPALLY, 

VAZHAYOOR EAST 
PO, VAZHAYOOR 

EAST, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

161 23/01/2026 SHAHDA JABIN P MAHABOOB P (FTHR) THAPPAKKATT 
HOUSE, FAROOK 

COLLEGE VIA, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

162 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAFREENA K

MUHAMMED REJA C 
(HSBN)

KALLIDUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

163 23/01/2026 SOORAJ M SUBRAMANIAN M 
(FTHR)

MALAYATHODI, 
VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

164 23/01/2026 Vishnu T Krishnadasan T (FTHR) 20/246 Elembilassery 
House, Farook College, 

Azhinhilam P O, 
Vazhayur, Azhinhilam, 

673632, Kondotty

  

165 23/01/2026 SANDRA N K DEVADASAN 
PULLANI (HSBN)

27 / 101 KOTTASSERI, 
KOTTASSERI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

166 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED IMAD 
HUSAIN 

MUHAMMED SAJJAD 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

CHALAKKIL, 
OTTUPARA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

167 23/01/2026 DHILJITH E P SHAJI E P (FTHR) ERAYAMBALATH 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 
CHELUPPADAM, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

CHELAMBRA P O, 
673634, 

TIRURANGADI

  

168 23/01/2026 VAFIYA KK MANSOOR (HSBN) CHULLIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

VILAYIL, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

169 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA P T SHAREEF P T (FTHR) PAIKKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

170 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF P V

ABDUL LATHEEF P V 
(FTHR)

8/252 F PUTHAN 
VEETIL HOUSE, 

KALARIPARAMBU, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

171 23/01/2026 SREEJA P MOHANDAS A K 
(HSBN)

19/234 SREEJA 
NIVAS, PARAMMAL, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673632, KONDOTTY

  

172 23/01/2026 DIYA MIRSHA M P RAFEEQ M P (FTHR) KOLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

NEETANIMMAL,THURAKKAL 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

173 23/01/2026 SAHIRA K AYYOOB P (HSBN) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMB, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

174 23/01/2026 AYISHA PADINHARA 
KURUVALATHIL

VEERAN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

7/391/D 
MELEPALLIYALIL 

HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

175 23/01/2026 DHILFA C MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

PEZHUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTAYOOR, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

176 23/01/2026 ABDUSAMAD AYISHAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

186, 
PANACHIKAPALLIYALI, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

177 23/01/2026 Ahammed Sunith SULIAKHA (MTHR) 7, PANAMPURATH 
HOUSE, MAPURAM, 
VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

178 23/01/2026 SHUHAIB AYYADAN SHAHUL HAMEED A 
(FTHR)

AYYADAN HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

179 23/01/2026 RANA SHAMZ 
POOPAYIL 

SHAMSUDDEEN P 
(FTHR)

POOPPAYIL HOUSE, 
MELANGADI,KONDOTTY 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

180 23/01/2026 AYISHA HUDHA K SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

PANIKKARKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHINHOLAM, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

THAVANUR P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

181 23/01/2026 MUBASHIR P MOIDEENKOYA 
(FTHR)

PRAYIL KOLASSERY 
HOUSE, KALPPALLI, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

182 23/01/2026 ANUSHA N RAJEESH M (HSBN) CHEROOTH HOUSE, 
CHEROOTH, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

183 23/01/2026 UMMU ARIFA P ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

THERATHILPADI 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

184 23/01/2026 REAAZ ALAM K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

03/01-A, 
KALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 
P O, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

185 23/01/2026 ADHIL T IBRAHIM T (FTHR) THETTATH HOUSE, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

186 23/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P RAFHATH M (HSBN) VALKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THEENDAPARA, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

187 23/01/2026 Rifana Jasmin M C MUHAMMADALI M C 
(FTHR)

Kundanachi House, 
Cherumuttam, Pulikkal, 

Valiyaparamba PO, 
673637, Kondotty

  

188 23/01/2026 IRFANA THESNI E KAMARUDHEEN K P 
(HSBN)

2/163 Panayamparamba, 
Thurakkal, Kondotty, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

189 23/01/2026 Mohammed Anshif PC Abdul Kareem PC 
(FTHR)

Mannadiyil, 
Chaliyappuram, 

vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayoor, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

190 23/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM M 
K 

Sajida (WIFE) KOTTAKAT, Omanoor, 
cheekkode, Omanoor, 

673645, Kondotty

  

191 23/01/2026 FIDHA SHARIN K P SHAREEF RAHMAN 
K P (FTHR)

KARANATH 
PARAKKOLIL, 
VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

192 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA T P ASHRAF T P (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

193 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHENA 
M 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF M (FTHR)

MANNADIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

194 23/01/2026 MIDHUNA C P SHAIJU V (HSBN) KARIMBANAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
PO, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

195 23/01/2026 ARAFI JIFANA P BASHEER P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
POTHUVETTIPPARA, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

196 23/01/2026 FIDA T ANWAR SADIQ K 
(FTHR)

Pulluthodi House, 
CHEVAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, PULIKKAL

  

197 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANIB 
RAHMAN V T 

ASSAINAR (FTHR) VARITHOTTIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

198 23/01/2026 Navas M Veeran Haji (FTHR) Mamminipattu House, 
Alpparamba, 

Alpparamba, Pulikkal, 
Andiyoorkunnu P0, 
673637, Kondotty

  

199 23/01/2026 MUHASIB MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
E (FTHR)

PARAYAN 
KOTTUCHALIL 

HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY,KONDOTTY 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

200 23/01/2026 BINOY S KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

00, PALLIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, THAVANUR, 

THAVANUR P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

201 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRFADH 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) KODIMARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PANIKKARAPURAYA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

202 23/01/2026 DILFA P T ABDUL NAZAR P T 
(FTHR)

PANAYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

203 23/01/2026 VISMAYA C MANOJ C (FTHR) PARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

204 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF K P 

AYYOOB K P (FTHR) ETTOOTIL, 
MAYAKKARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTOOR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

205 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
EV 

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
E V (FTHR)

7/90, Edakkadan 
Valayamkandathil, 

Vilayil, Vilayil, Vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  

206 23/01/2026 MUHSINAH 
BATHOOL K T

SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KARIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMARAKKAD, 
VAZHAKAD, AKODE, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

207 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAISAL 
KUNDU KULAVAN 

ABDURAHIMAN K K 
(FTHR)

NELLIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

208 23/01/2026 SARANYA U SHIJU K P (HSBN) KALLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

209 23/01/2026 BINCY P SATHEESHBABU K 
(HSBN)

MAKKAKAD HOUSE, 
KODIKUTHIPARAMBU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

210 23/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS A ABDUL RAZAKH A 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
THAITHOTTAM, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

211 23/01/2026 CHANDRAN 
MELALIL

SUJATHA K T (WIFE) SUSMITHA 
NILAYAM 

ACHUTHODI, 
KALOTH ONNAM 

MILE, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KODNOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

212 23/01/2026 SHAHAD SHIMIL V P YAHKOOB 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 473647, 

KONDOTTY

  

213 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
A P

SIDHIQUE ALLIPRA 
(FTHR)

KAVUGALKANDI, 
PALIKKAL, 
PALLIKAL, 

KARIPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

214 23/01/2026 MAMMUTTY MUHAMMED (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

215 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
M 

ABBAS M (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTOOR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

216 23/01/2026 FAHAD ABBAS M (FTHR) KAPPIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

217 23/01/2026 AMJAD ASHRAF E M ASHRAFALI E M 
(FTHR)

EDINHIMOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, MAPRAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR 

POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

218 23/01/2026 ABHISHNA P VIJAYAN (FTHR) ETTOOTTIL HOUSE, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

219 23/01/2026 AHALYA C SREEDHARAN C 
(FTHR)

00, MUKKANNAN 
MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 

MUNDILAKKAL, 
THAVANUR PO, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

220 23/01/2026 FIROZ V HYDRU V (FTHR) 16/565, POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

TOTTIYANPARA, 
AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

221 23/01/2026 JAMSHIYA IBRAHIM K (FTHR) MECHEERI, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

222 23/01/2026 IRFANA K IBRAHIM KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

ALOOR HOUSE, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

223 23/01/2026 SAHIBA SHERIN P N MOIDEENKUTTY P N 
(FTHR)

163-A,THATTALIL, 
ALPARAMB, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

224 23/01/2026 Muhammed Hasil K Bichi Koya K A (FTHR) ALACHATT, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

225 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADHI 
K 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) MANGOTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

226 23/01/2026 ABHINAV P VIJAYAN (FTHR) ETTOOTIL HOUSE, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

227 23/01/2026 AKSHAY M BALAN M (FTHR) MELEAYYODI 
HOUSE, 

KARIMUKKU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

228 23/01/2026 Rafa Femin K K SHAHID KARALIL 
(HSBN)

373 KARALIL, 
MAMPRAMPADAM, 

NEDIYIRIPPU, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

229 23/01/2026 Sabana Tasneem A Noufal P (HSBN) Vadakkeel House, 
Chirayil, Kondotty, 
Chirayil, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

230 23/01/2026 SAFA A SUHRA K (MTHR) 1 PULIKKATHODI, 
Kottukkara, Nediyirupp, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

231 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMRIN K P

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
K P (FTHR)

BHAGAVATHIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

232 23/01/2026 NAEEM AHAMMED SHINY K (MTHR) KODITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

233 23/01/2026 FASLURAHMAN K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KOYIMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

234 23/01/2026 SHARMILA V ASHRAF V (FTHR) THACHARATHODY, 
AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
AKKODE, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

235 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAIED 
K

ABDU NASAR 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

15/366 
VALIYARAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUPADAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

236 23/01/2026 HAJARA K K HARIS 
KOZHIKKODAN 

(HSBN)

598, 
PARAYANGOTTU 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

237 23/01/2026 JASEELA A LAILABI (MTHR) CHATHANKANDI 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

238 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HARSHA SHALIQ K P (HSBN) KODIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

239 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIFNA P V MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD P (HSBN)

THOTTASHERI, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

240 23/01/2026 Hiyam P K Saibin Ahmad Sageer P 
K (FTHR)

13/32 B  Mehroz, 
Kunnath Road, 

Kodangad, Nediyiruppu, 
Kondotty, 673638, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

241 23/01/2026 SHIBIN SHAD 
VILAKKAN 

SHAJAHAN V (FTHR) NEZHUKIL HOUSE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

242 23/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEQUE M 

MOIDEEN M (FTHR) AMBAYAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

243 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
P

SHAREEF P (FTHR) 8/41  ANAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

244 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
D T 

SHARAFUDEEN D T 
(FTHR)

00, 
VARALIPILAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THAVANOOR, 

THAVANOOR PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

245 23/01/2026 GOKUL M K SASIKUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

MANNARAMKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI,NEDIYIRUPPU 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

246 23/01/2026 AVANDHIKA 
KRISHNA K

UNNI K (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL, 
PALAKKAPRAMBU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

247 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAL A 

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF A (FTHR)

12/274, 
KORAPPALLIYALI 

HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

248 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISIN K 
P

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
K P (FTHR)

BHAGAVATHIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

249 23/01/2026 GOPIKA P JAYAN JAYAJITH P K (FTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA 
HOUSE, KANKADI, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

250 23/01/2026 DEVIKA O GOPINATH O (FTHR) KUTTIPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

251 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

ABDUL JABBAR P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

252 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL M 
C

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

VALIYATT HOUSE, 
VAZHAYOOR, 
VAZHAYOOR, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

253 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NASMA P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

254 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAVAD MUHAMMAD KOYA 
T K (FTHR)

VALIYA 
CHOLAKKAL 

THANIKKAD HOUSE, 
NOONHIKKARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

255 23/01/2026 AYANA C ANIL KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEPPILAKUNNU, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

256 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VAZHAYOOR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST, 
673633, ERANAD

  

257 23/01/2026 RIYA P M ABDUL AZEEZ P M 
(FTHR)

PATTAKKAL 
MELEKANDI HOUSE, 

VAVOOR, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

258 23/01/2026 ANAGHA N AYYAPPAN N (FTHR) NEROTH HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

259 23/01/2026 KHADEEJA FITHA C SHIHABUDDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

THORAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

260 23/01/2026 Shamla C K Subaida P T (MTHR) NALAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

261 23/01/2026 Ayisha JAsmin K Javad (HSBN) 71A Kurungottil, 
Valillappuzha, 

Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayoor, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

262 23/01/2026 ILFA P V ABDUL RASAK P V 
(FTHR)

KAMBURATH 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

263 23/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA V NOUSHAD 
VATTAPARA (FTHR)

VATTAPARA HOUSE, 
VATTAPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

264 23/01/2026 SNEHA M P KUTTAN C C (FTHR) MANGOTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

265 23/01/2026 FATHIMA JASLI E MOHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

Edakkattu Palliyali 
House, Mundakkulam, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuparamba P O, 

673638, Kondotty

  

266 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K P (FTHR)

KARYAPARAMBAN, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

267 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K UMMAR K (FTHR) KELAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

268 23/01/2026 RADHAMANI VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KURIYIL PALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

269 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
P 

ASHRAF P (FTHR) POOVANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

270 23/01/2026 FASMIYA C V MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD K P (HSBN)

THORAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMB, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

271 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
E 

ABDUL SAMAD E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVETTIPPARA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

272 23/01/2026 HANAN SHERIN K K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE (FTHR)

KAPPEDATHKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPATH, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

273 23/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED M 
C 

MOHAMMED M C 
(FTHR)

Shareefa Manzil, 
Cherumuttam, Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

274 23/01/2026 NAKUL V RAMAN V (FTHR) MALAYKATTUPURAY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPADAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

275 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS K MOHAMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KAIPENGAL 
MUNDATH, 

KODIKUTHIPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

276 23/01/2026 VISMAYA SUNIL 
KUMAR O 

SUNIL KUMAR O 
(FTHR)

OTTAMPILAKKAL, 
ANANTHAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

277 23/01/2026 ARSHAD K KABEER K (FTHR) Kodambattil House, 
Vazhayur, Vazhayur 

East, Vazhayur East P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

278 23/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
KUNDALAKKADAN 

USMAN 
KUNDALAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KUNDALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

UNNIYATHIPARAMB, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

279 23/01/2026 ABDUSAMAD N MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

NHANDUKANNI 
(FTHR)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KANCHIRAPARAMBA,CALICUT 

AIRPORT P O, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

280 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA P SAIDALAVI 
POTTAMMAL (FTHR)

POTTAMMAL, 
VATTASSERIPARAMB, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

281 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAHID MUHAMMED KOYA 
VELLARATHODI 

(FTHR)

ARODUVIL HOUSE, 
MUZHANGALLOOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

282 23/01/2026 Muhammed Ajsal Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Chalikkara House, 
Cheekkode, Vazhakkad, 

Cheekkode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

283 23/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB K MOHAMMED ABDUL 
RAHMAN K (FTHR)

KARIKUZHI HOUSE, 
VALIYAPRAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

284 23/01/2026 ZINNEERA P MUHAMMED AJNAS 
P K (HSBN)

4/106, 
PATHAYAKANDI 

KALARIYIL, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU

  

285 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SUHARA K T 

MUNSHEER 
PANDIKASALA 

(HSBN)

KARIMPANAKUZHI, 
KODAPPURAM, 

CHERUKAV, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

286 23/01/2026 NOUSHIDA K P JUNAID K P (HSBN) 15/105-A, KELATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

287 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA ABDUSSAMAD 
(FTHR)

MUTHODATH 
HOUSE, MELANGADI 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

288 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH T P 

ABDUL NAZAR T P 
(FTHR)

PALAPARAMB 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

289 23/01/2026 BINSIYA K T ASHIFALI C K (HSBN) CHOLAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KOLOTHUMKADAVU, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

290 23/01/2026 NOURIN REHMAN K MUJEEB REHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLLERI THODI 
HOUSE, 

VAIDYARANGADI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

291 23/01/2026 DILSHA LISNA K VEERANKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
ALPARAMB, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

292 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIR 
C P 

SADIK ALI C P (FTHR) 1/111 POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, AKODE 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

293 23/01/2026 JAMSHIDA E UBAIDULLA E (FTHR) CHOYAKKATTIL, 
NEERAD, 

MUTHUVALLOOR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

673638, KODOTY

  

294 23/01/2026 SHARMEELA SANU K NASAR K (HSBN) CHUNDATTU 
PARAMB HOUSE, 
COLONY ROAD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

295 23/01/2026 HARISA KOPPILAN NOUSHAD ALI M P 
(HSBN)

PANDARAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAPATTA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

296 23/01/2026 AJISHAD P V VIJAYAN P V (FTHR) PULLANKUZHI 
VARLOTTUMMAL 

HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

297 23/01/2026 SAIDALAVI T HAMZA HAJI (FTHR) MUTHUVARA 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

298 23/01/2026 FATHIMA M V MOHAMMED M V 
(FTHR)

Valachettiyil House, 
Cherumuttam, Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

299 23/01/2026 NOUSHIDA K P JUNAID K P (HSBN) 15/105-A, KELATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

300 23/01/2026 SAMPREETH P NANDAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

KRIPA, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

301 23/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil E T Shek Abdul Kareem E 
(FTHR)

EZHUTHUM THODI, 
VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

302 23/01/2026 NIHALA M C MUJEEBRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

AKKARAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MAYAKKARA, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

303 23/01/2026 nifa k majeed k (FTHR) eriyat, akode, 
vazhakkad, 

karumarakkad, 673640, 
kondotty

  

304 23/01/2026 Fathima Shafna V SHAFI VALENCHERY 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

305 23/01/2026 Jasir E Muhammed Musthafa E 
(FTHR)

Chenapparambil House, 
Paravoor, Cherukavu, 
Kannamvettikavil PO, 

673637, Kondotty

  

306 23/01/2026 Shimjida Shimjida Noufal P Noufal P 
(HSBN)

8/287, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 

673638, Kondotty

  

307 23/01/2026 Yumna Yuseph Nihal Ahammed (HSBN) 3/12, Meleveetil, Shihab 
Mahal, Kondotty, 

Thurakkal, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

308 23/01/2026 SAMEERA P V ABDUL LATHEEF P V 
(FTHR)

14/252-F  
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KALARIPARAMB, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI

  

309 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M 

ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

VALLIPPOKKIL 
HOUSE, KOONAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

310 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA P 

MUHAMMED 
SHEHEER C K (HSBN)

KANHIRATHADAYI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

311 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
P 

SHARAFUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

28/352 PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, MUKKOOD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

312 23/01/2026 VISMAYA K SATHYAN K (FTHR) AZHEEKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

313 23/01/2026 SHARISTHA B SHARAFUDHEEN B 
(FTHR)

KUTHUKKATT 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

314 23/01/2026 SAHNA P UMMER PULASSERY 
(FTHR)

158, THOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NAMBOLAMKUNNU, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

315 23/01/2026 RAMISHA K BIJUMON M (HSBN) 00, KOTTATHADAM 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

OZHUKUR P O, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

316 23/01/2026 AKSHARA P GANGADHARAN P 
(FTHR)

16/184 VIPANCHIKA 
HOUSE, PENGAD, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

317 23/01/2026 AFEEDA P MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE M A 

(HSBN)

SHAFEEQUE 
MANZIL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

318 23/01/2026 SAJIDA V NOUFAL K T (HSBN) POOLAKKATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

319 23/01/2026 LUBAIB THABSHEER ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

13/654  UZHUKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

320 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL A 

MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) VALA 
VEETTUCHALIL 

HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

321 23/01/2026 Shamla Sherin K P Moosa Kutty K P 
(FTHR)

Ayyankuzhikkal House, 
Olavattur P O, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

322 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER P

SHAHUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKATTU, 
CHELAMBRA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

323 23/01/2026 SALVA SALEENA T FAIROSE 
KUNIMMAL (HSBN)

KUNIMMAL HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

324 23/01/2026 DHANOOP GOPAL M GOPALAN M (FTHR) MUNDAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

325 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABISH 
M C 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
MANGATTUCHALI 

(FTHR)

Shareefa Manzil, 
Cherumuttam, Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

326 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
P 

Muhammed Asraf P 
(FTHR)

Puthiyathudi, 
Kallittapalam, 

Cheekode, Cheekode, 
673645, Kondotty

  

327 23/01/2026 Shabil A kadeeja kavungal 
(MTHR)

8/377, Vattaparamba, 
kondotty, kondotty, 

673638, kondotty

  

328 23/01/2026 PUNAR RAJ B R RAJU C (FTHR) 224, MAILADI 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
MELANGADI P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

329 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN V M

ABDURAUF V M 
(FTHR)

VELEERIPOTTA 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

330 23/01/2026 SANOOBIYA 
MARJAN P 

ASHRAF PARAMBAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN 
MEKKAT HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

331 23/01/2026 ANFAS FAHEEM KP ABBAS KP (FTHR) MANNARAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  

332 23/01/2026 ALAMEEN P Musthafa P (FTHR) 05/, Poolakkathadathil 
House, 

Kunithalakadavu, 
Vilayil, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

333 23/01/2026 SREENATH P SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

NEERAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

334 23/01/2026 ibrahim badusha n k ashraf n k (FTHR) puthumunni house, 
chungam, kondotty, 
kondotty, 673638, 

kondotty

  

335 23/01/2026 AKHILA P K NADIKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

00, PADINJARAYIL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL 

PARAPPUR, VILAYIL 
P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

336 23/01/2026 ASAIN KARAYI KUTTY HASSAN K 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKIL PURAY 
HOUSE, MINI 

ESTATE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

337 23/01/2026 AYISHA AMNA A K SHAMSUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 
KARAD PARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

338 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAS KURUVANI

MOOSSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

9/49 
KOODATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

339 23/01/2026 ANUGRAH M K PRABAKARAN 
(FTHR)

MADATHILKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

340 23/01/2026 muhammed salis n k ashraf n k (FTHR) pathummunni mahal, 
kondotty, kondotty, 
kondotty, 673638, 

kondotty

  

341 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIYA K ABDUL SHAREEF K 
(FTHR)

KODAMBATTIL 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

342 23/01/2026 SHAFLA M MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL P (HSBN)

KANNANCHEERI 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

343 23/01/2026 NAHIDA SHIRIN ABDUL RAZAKH 
(FTHR)

MELEDATH HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

344 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan T K MUHAMMED 
FAROOK T K (FTHR)

00, THEKKUMKOLIL 
VAVOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

345 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABAN SHAHUL HAMEED 
MANGATTUCHALIL 

(FTHR)

Shareefa Manzil, 
Cherumuttam, Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

346 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ZIYAN 
N P

SHAJU N P (FTHR) CHERIYA ELADATH 
HOUSE, 

ORRKKADAVU, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

347 23/01/2026 NISHVA NOOR K P JIHAD K R (HSBN) RAMKUZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

348 23/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYA V UMMER V (FTHR) VAZHAKKOTTIL 
VEED VILAYIL PO, 

PARAPPUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

349 23/01/2026 RESHMIYA SHERIN A ABDUL RASAQ A 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEMKULAM, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

350 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C P 

VEERAN KUTTY C P 
(FTHR)

CHEENIYODATHIL 
PURAY HOUSE, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

351 23/01/2026 Mohammed Basheer 
Peedikekkal

Jameela (WIFE) Chakkum 
Puray,Peedikakkal, 

Cheruvayur, 
Kannathumpara, 

Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, 
673645, Kondotty

  

352 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAFI 
V

SAINUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

THORAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVAD, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

353 23/01/2026 SALVA P K HAMZA P K (FTHR) ERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

354 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
P 

ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTH VEEDU, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

355 23/01/2026 FATHIMANOORA M MUHAMMED UVAIS 
K C (HSBN)

PARAPPARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANTHIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

356 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANEEF SAMEEH KP 

MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF KP (FTHR)

KARIMBINGAL, 
PANTHALAKUNNU 

HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

357 23/01/2026 ADITHYAN K K SURENDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

CHETHEYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NAYA BAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

358 23/01/2026 ABDUL WAHID P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) ULLATTPURAYIL 
HOUSE, NEERAD, 

NEERAD, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

359 23/01/2026 SONA P K SATHYAN P K (FTHR) Panakkal House, 
Noonhikkara, 

vazhakkad, vazhakkad, 
673640, kondotty

  

360 23/01/2026 SHARBEENA A AKRAM ALI NOUFAL 
V (HSBN)

THONIPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM,KONDOTTY 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

361 23/01/2026 ABIDA V T FASEELA (MTHR) 485, 
VALIYAKKATHODIYIUL 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

362 23/01/2026 Rashid C K ESAKUTTY C K 
(FTHR)

CHOLA MALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

Musliyarangadi, 
Nediyiruppu, 

Nediyiruppu P O, 
673638, ERNAD

  

363 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DHILSHAN M U

ABDUL BASHEER M 
U (FTHR)

00, MANANTHALA, 
URUNIYAMAKKAL, 

VAVOOR, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

364 23/01/2026 FAISAL P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) MOONNIYOORKUNNU 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

365 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB M P 

UMMER M P (FTHR) 5/124, 
MANGATTUCHALI 

PARAMBKUTH 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 

P O, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

366 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAVAF 
C 

JABIR C (FTHR) KALIYAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KALOTH FIRST 
MILE, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

367 23/01/2026 FARZEEN K P ABBAS K P (FTHR) KARIMBINPANTHALAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

368 23/01/2026 THAHSIN THAMEEM 
P V 

HASSAN KOYA P V 
(FTHR)

PALLIVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD,KONDOTTY 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

369 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MARJANA BEEVI 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
PK (FTHR)

7/383 MARJANA 
MANZIL, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
CHELAMBRA, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

370 23/01/2026 RIZA ASHRAF K ASHRAF K (FTHR) VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

371 23/01/2026 NASIHA P V FAHEEM B P (HSBN) 15/200, PULLISHEERI 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR P O, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

372 23/01/2026 BIJU M SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

MULLASHERI 
KANNALIL THAZHE, 

PONNEMPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

373 23/01/2026 SHAMEEMA 
NARGHEES M

ASHIK P T (HSBN) PAYATTINGADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

374 23/01/2026 SAKEER A MUHAMMED KUTTY 
AMBALANGADAN 

(FTHR)

AMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPARAMBU,MELANGADI 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

375 23/01/2026 AHAMMEDUL 
KABEER K K 

SAINABA P (MTHR) CHOLAKKARAMMAL, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattoor, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

376 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
THAMPARA (FTHR)

02/273-A, 
IYYAKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHIYODATHPARAMBA, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

377 23/01/2026 ARUN KRISHNA P RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

378 23/01/2026 VISMAYA K MANOJAN K (FTHR) 3/354A 
KUZHIKKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KODAPPURAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

379 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH P 

SHOUKKATHALI P 
(FTHR)

PULIYATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

380 23/01/2026 ASHIQUE PARVEZ P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

KUMMANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

381 23/01/2026 M. P. 
BEEPATHUMMA 

ASSAIN KARAYI 
(HSBN)

CHALAKKILPURAY 
HOUSE, MINI 

ESTATE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

382 23/01/2026 Mufliha MP Abdul muthalib MP 
(FTHR)

Alungal, Mankadave, 
Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 

673641, Kondotty

  

383 23/01/2026 Muhammed Jizhal M K ABDUL JALEEL M K 
(FTHR)

00, MALAYIL 
KOLONATH 

VAVOOR, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

384 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID E M 

ABDUL NASSAR 
EDAKKOTTU 

MATHAMKUTHU 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, 

673638, Kondotty

  

385 23/01/2026 SARANYA P VELAYUDHAN 
PALAKODAN (FTHR)

6/319, CHERIKKUZHI 
PURAI HOUSE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 
P O, 673637, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU

  

386 23/01/2026 FAHMIDA ALI A K (HSBN) MUNDOLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

387 23/01/2026 APARNA P C BABU P C (FTHR) 465,CHOLAKKAL 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUKODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

388 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
K C 

ABDUL SALAM K C 
(FTHR)

CHOORATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMB, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMB, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

389 23/01/2026 ANUVARSH M K RAJAN M K (FTHR) MADATHILKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

390 23/01/2026 SHAREEFA MOL P MOHAMMED M 
(HSBN)

MARATHAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MANKADAV, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

VILAYIL P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

391 23/01/2026 SHANA SHAHBANU 
PK

ABDUL 
NISABUDDEEN 

MATTIL PALATTU 
KUZHI (HSBN)

238A, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, ERANAD

  

392 23/01/2026 HASEENA. K FAISAL K (HSBN) CHALAKKILPURAY 
HOUSE, MINI 

ESTATE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

393 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA O 
K 

SULAIMAN O K 
(FTHR)

AKKAREKOZHIPPURAM, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

394 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DANISH C 

SULAIKHA (MTHR) NECHITHADATHIL, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

973638, KONDOTTY

  

395 23/01/2026 Sagar K Surasu K (FTHR) 18/139A, Kolorkunnath, 
Edavannappara, 

Cheekode, Cheekode, 
674645, Kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

396 23/01/2026 DILNA A.K SUNIL KUMAR AK 
(FTHR)

CHERUMKUZHI 
(HOUSE), 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUPARMPA, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

397 23/01/2026 RINSHIDA P K ALI P K (FTHR) MANHALAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, MANEERI, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

398 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P C MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 00, 
POTHUVETTICHALIL 

VAVOOR, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

399 23/01/2026 ANVAR SADATH K K MOHAMMED KUTTY 
K K (FTHR)

PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
AROOR, PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

400 23/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P SAKEER HUSSAIN P 
(FTHR)

98, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

Muthuparamba, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

401 23/01/2026 SHAIMAH IBRAHIM 
ULAMOIDEEN 

AMBALANGADAN 
(FTHR)

AMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

NAMBOLAMKUNNU, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT 
PO, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

402 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K P

NUSAIBA P P (MTHR) 289, pothuvettippara, 
muthuvallur, thavanoor 
feroke, 673641, kondotty

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

403 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER. M P 

JAFAR SADIQUE M P 
(FTHR)

5/, Parakandy House, 
Mankadavu, Vilayil, 

673641, Kondotty

  

404 23/01/2026 ZAINA 
NAZIMUDEEN 

AHMED 

MOIDU AHAMED 
NAZIMUDEEN (FTHR)

20/167 NISHAT, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 

O, VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

405 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHAL M 

UMMER KOYA M 
(FTHR)

MUNDODAN, 
KUNNATHPARAMBA, 

Nediyiruppu, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

406 23/01/2026 NIKHIL C SEETHA P (MTHR) CHALIYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

407 23/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M 
T 

MUHAMMED NAVAS 
C P (HSBN)

VALAPPATHODI, 
PONNAD, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

408 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED HATIM 
PAZHERI 

SHIHAB PAZHERI 
(FTHR)

PAZHERI HOUSE, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

409 23/01/2026 ABHIN KUMAR K T ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) KARUKAN 
THOTTINGAL, 
VETTATHOOR, 

CHERUVAYUR P 
O,VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

410 23/01/2026 Mohammed Basim 
Kabeer 

Abdul Kabeer 
Kariparamban (FTHR)

18/219, peedikakandi, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

411 23/01/2026 Muhammad Nihal C Firos (FTHR) Kodikuthiparamb, 
kodikuthiparamba, 

pulikkal, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

412 23/01/2026 ILYAS M C ABBAS M C (FTHR) CHALIL, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

413 23/01/2026 FAMNA SHERIN K ASHRAF 
KAIPPANGAL (FTHR)

KAIPENGAL, 
KURUPPATH, 

NEDIYURUPPU, 
Kondotty, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

414 23/01/2026 SUBEERA M P SHAHSHAD A (HSBN) AMBALATHINGAL, 
CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

415 23/01/2026 HIBA HASSAN P V HASSAN (FTHR) SAJIDA MANZIL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

416 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KUTTIKATTIL, 
PONNAD, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 12:04 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

417 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA M T MAJEED M T (FTHR) CHAPPANALI 
PARAMBA HOUSE, 

MINI ESTATE, 
PULLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

418 23/01/2026 BADSHABAHIR K Y MOIDEEN KOYA K Y 
(FTHR)

Karalilyacheeri House, 
MELANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

419 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sidhan K Abdul Hameed K 
(FTHR)

KURUVANI HOUSE, 
CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

420 23/01/2026 Rasheed Kunjipockar (FTHR) Thannikkad, 
Ananthayur, Vazhakkad, 

Vazhakkad, 673640, 
Kondotty

  

421 23/01/2026 Hasna C Hameed (FTHR) Painginiparambu, 
kodikuthiparamb, 
pulikkal, pallikal, 
673634, kondotty

  

422 23/01/2026 HASNA SHARIN K ABDUL ASEES K 
(FTHR)

MAKKAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KODIKUTHIPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

423 23/01/2026 Mufeeda E Moosakutty E (FTHR) Eranikkolil house, 
Parappalliyali, 

Cheekode, Omanoor, 
673645, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

424 23/01/2026 RIMSHA P SAYED NAVAS P T 
(HSBN)

NAVARIKUTH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

425 23/01/2026 ARSHAD 
MUHAMMED K P 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K P (FTHR)

KANHEERAPULAN 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

426 23/01/2026 SAYED NAVAS P T SAINUDHEEN P T 
(FTHR)

NAVARIKUTH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

427 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL E

MANSOOR E (FTHR) 215-A 
MAPPILATHODI 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

428 23/01/2026 SHIBILI NASEEF RAYINKUTTY (FTHR) Kunnummal Kuttasseri, 
Kuruppath, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

429 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIR 
P P 

FATHIMA  (MTHR) 232 A, Avunhikkad, 
edavannappara, 

cheruvayur, 673645, 
ERANAD

  

430 23/01/2026 RINSILA C K SAKEENA (MTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY
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431 23/01/2026 Mishal K V Muhamed Ashraf K V 
(FTHR)

Kudukkil House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

432 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB O M

RASEENA V K  
(MTHR)

OTHAYAMANGALATH, 
VILAYIL,ELAMKAVU, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

433 23/01/2026 SALMAN K P ABDULLA FAISY K P 
(FTHR)

PAINGAMBRA 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIKKODE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR PO, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


